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Cas voznje v minutah| ' Delavnik Nedelja, prazniki

ura| minute minute minute

02
03
04
05
06
Kodrova 07

JarSe 08
Sola Jarse 09
Pokopaliska | |10
Zale 11
Gasilska brig. | |12
Prekmurska | |13
Bezigrad 14

RazstavisSce 1 5

LETALISKA P+

Leskoskova

Yulon

Bratislavska

Nove Jarée - S

Zito

Kozolec 1 6

Gosposvetska 17

Tivoli 18
Stara cerkev 19
20
21
22
23
Pledieva 00
Andreja Bitenc 01

Przanec
PRZAN

Na jami

Bolnica P. Drz.

Zgornja Sigka

TrZznica Koseze

Cebelarska
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